World Traffic V39.0 changelog:
ADDED:

KJFK - Airport Schedule & Associated File

Amended:

A339 default Updated Emission.jpg

B707.csv file updated for weight class from M to H

B762.csv file updated for weight class from M to H

World Color V39.0 changelog:
ADDED:

A21N
A321
A333
A339

JBU MINT
JBU BALLOONS23
EIN_OLD
CFG_SEA

B38M CAY

B39M ICE BOREALBLUE
leading tailfin stripe)

B73H
B763
B763

B764

B764
E175
E175

AAL WLOGO
DAL _ANDREW
LAN

DAL _AMCANCER

DAL _VINCE
ENY RPA
RPA DAL

Fixed/Amended:

A332

JetBlue Airways
JetBlue Airways
Aer Lingus
Condor Flugdienst
Cayman Airways

Icelandair

American Airlines
Delta Air Lines
LAN Airlines

Delta Air Lines

Delta Air Lines
Envoy Air
Republic Airlines

Mint Livery

Balloons 2023 Tailfin Design

Pre 2019 Livery

2022 Condor "Sea" (Blue Stripes)
SCL

Post 2022 Livery (Boreal Blue

Winglet logo livery
Andrew Young sticker

SCL

American Cancer Society sticker

Vince Dooley sticker
American Eagle Livery

Delta Connection Livery

CBJ Beijing Capital Airlines (fixed Chinese characters on starboard side)



